META MAJOR: INDUSTRY, MANUFACTURING, AND CON

Meta-majors are academic pathways to help you meet your educational goals.

DEGREE MAP 2023-2024

2135: Drafting and Design Technology
A.S. (ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE)

FALL SEMESTER

Area
Communications
State Core
Mathematics State
Core

Program Courses
Program Courses

Program Courses

Total Semester Hours

Course ID
ENC1101

MAC1105

EGS1002
EGN1111C
ETI1701

.

SPRING SEMESTER

Area
Science State Core

Program Courses
Program Courses
Program Courses
Program Courses

Course ID

Select 1 course:
BSC1005, AST1002,
ESC1000, EVR1001
BCN1001

ETM1010C
ETI1110
ETD1320

Total Semester Hours

.

SUMMER SEMESTER

Credit Hours
3

15

Credit Hours
3
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FALL SEMESTER

Area Course ID Credit Hours
Social Science Select 1 course: 3
State Core G2 AMH2020 or POS1041
Program Courses BCN2230 3
Program Courses BCT2770 3
Program Courses ETD2340 3
Program Courses SUR2100C 3
Total Semester Hours 15
SPRING SEMESTER
Area Course ID Credit
Hours
Humanities State Select 1 course: 3
Core ARH2000, HUM2020,
LIT2000, MUL2010,
PHI2010, THE2000
Program Courses BCN1040 3
Program Courses ETD2390 3
Program Courses SUR2390 3
Total Semester Hours 12

Total Program Hours 60

Area Course ID Credit Hours

Program Courses Select 1 course: 3
CGS1060 or CGS2100

Total Semester Hours 3
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