Meta-majors are academic pathways to help you meet your educational goals.

DEGREE MAP 2023-2024

2135: Drafting and Design Technology

A.S. (ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE)



YEAR 1			
FALL SEMESTER			
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours	
Communications State Core	ENC1101	3	
Mathematics State Core	MAC1105	3	
Program Courses	EGS1002	3	
Program Courses	EGN1111C	3	
Program Courses	ETI1701	3	
Total Semester Hours		15	

SPRING SEMESTER			
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours	
Science State Core	Select 1 course: BSC1005, AST1002, ESC1000, EVR1001	3	
Program Courses	BCN1001	3	
Program Courses	ETM1010C	3	
Program Courses	ETI1110	3	
Program Courses	ETD1320	3	
Total Semester Hours		15	

SUMMER SEMESTER			
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours	
Program Courses	Select 1 course:	3	
	CGS1060 or CGS2100		
Total Semester Hours		3	

YEAR 2			
FALL SEMESTER			
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours	
Social Science	Select 1 course:	3	
State Core G2	AMH2020 or POS1041		
Program Courses	BCN2230	3	
Program Courses	BCT2770	3	
Program Courses	ETD2340	3	
Program Courses	SUR2100C	3	
Total Semester Hours		15	

SPR	ING SEMESTER	
Area	Course ID	Credit Hours
Humanities State Core	Select 1 course: ARH2000, HUM2020, LIT2000, MUL2010, PHI2010, THE2000	3
Program Courses	BCN1040	3
Program Courses	ETD2390	3
Program Courses	SUR2390	3
Total Semester Hours		12

Total	Prog	ram F	lours	60

